Result

KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR 1

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MRM-1/Dec-2019/1

Master of Vocation (Retail Management), Semester-l, Examination held in December, 2019

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result
means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed
the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in
the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to

percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate

19218600001
19218600002
19218600003
19218600004
19218600005
19218600006
19218600007
19218600008

19218600009
19218600010

19218600011
19218600012
19218600013
19218600014
19218600015

2016.MJ/A.850
2015.MJ/A.763
2012.MJ/A.224
2016.MJ/A.849
2016.MJ/A.590
2019.MJ /A.853
2016.MJ/ A.526
2016.MJ/A.816

2016.MJ/A.552
2019.MJ /A.854

2016.MJ/A.527
2016.MJ/A.596
2015.J/A.1973

2016.MJ/A.626
2016.MJ/A.597

JALANDHAR
Jun 04, 2020

RAVNEET KAUR
SHARANJIT KAUR
ANU SAINI
NISHA

SANGEET KAUR
JYOTI

SUKHLEEN KAUR

MANPREET KAUR BHULLAR

HARJINDER KAUR
RAMANPREET KAUR

RAJVIR KAUR
BIRKAMAL
MANNAT DABUR
AMANJYOT KAUR
BIRKIRAN

RANJIT SINGH
CHARANJIT SINGH
JAGDISH KUMAR
RAMPAL

SURINDER PAL SINGH
RAMESH PAL

MANJIT SINGH

PARAMVEER SINGH
BHULLAR
AJITPAL SINGH

TARSEM SINGH

GURNAM SINGH
AMIR SINGH
BHARAT DABUR
SUKHWINDER SINGH
AMIR SINGH

HARDEVPAL KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
NEELAM

KUMARI BANDANA
JATINDER KAUR
ASHA RANI
KULWINDER KAUR

BALJINDER KAUR
BHULLAR
GURMIT KAUR

USHA RANI

SURINDER KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
ADITI

JASWINDER KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR

RL(D)
6.92
RL(D)
5.88
7.07
RL(D)
177
7.11

RL(D)

7.60

8.63

RL(D)
8.44

Pass(B+)

Pass(B)
Pass(A)

Pass(A)
Pass(A)

R(MVRL-1325)
Pass(A)
Pass(A+)-D

R(MVRP-1327)

Pass(A+)-D

Hardeep Kaur

Controller of Examinations



