KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MRM-I/Dec-2019/1

Result

Master of Vocation (Retail Management), Semester-I, Examination held in December, 2019

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subjects Candidate						
19218600001	2016.MJ/A.850	RAVNEET KAUR	RANJIT SINGH	HARDEVPAL KAUR	RL(D)	
19218600002	2015.MJ/A.763	SHARANJIT KAUR	CHARANJIT SINGH	SARABJIT KAUR	6.92	Pass(B+)
19218600003	2012.MJ/A.224	ANU SAINI	JAGDISH KUMAR	NEELAM	RL(D)	
19218600004	2016.MJ/A.849	NISHA	RAMPAL	KUMARI BANDANA	5.88	Pass(B)
19218600005	2016.MJ/A.590	SANGEET KAUR	SURINDER PAL SINGH	JATINDER KAUR	7.07	Pass(A)
19218600006	2019.MJ /A.853	JYOTI	RAMESH PAL	ASHA RANI	RL(D)	
19218600007	2016.MJ/ A.526	SUKHLEEN KAUR	MANJIT SINGH	KULWINDER KAUR	7.77	Pass(A)
19218600008	2016.MJ/A.816	MANPREET KAUR BHULLAR		BALJINDER KAUR	7.11	Pass(A)
19218600009	2016.MJ/A.552	HARJINDER KAUR	BHULLAR AJITPAL SINGH	BHULLAR GURMIT KAUR	RL(D)	
19218600010	2019.MJ /A.854	RAMANPREET KAUR	TARSEM SINGH	USHA RANI		R(MVRL-1325)
19218600011	2016.MJ/A.527	RAJVIR KAUR	GURNAM SINGH	SURINDER KAUR	7.60	Pass(A)
19218600012	2016.MJ/A.596	BIRKAMAL	AMIR SINGH	RUPINDER KAUR	8.63	Pass(A+)-D
19218600013	2015.J/A.1973	MANNAT DABUR	BHARAT DABUR	ADITI		R(MVRP-1327)
19218600014	2016.MJ/A.626	AMANJYOT KAUR	SUKHWINDER SINGH	JASWINDER KAUR	RL(D)	
19218600015	2016.MJ/A.597	BIRKIRAN	AMIR SINGH	RUPINDER KAUR	8.44	Pass(A+)-D

JALANDHAR Jun 04, 2020 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations